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 38 26092 DHUBRI  5District 322 G  4  4  43 0  7  0 3  1  0  0

 267 26097 GAUHATI  48District 322 G  7  7  315 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 39 26105 NARANGI  36District 322 G  16  17  75 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 56 26114 SHILLONG  29District 322 G  18  18  85 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 30 33288 BANGAIGAON  9District 322 G  9  9  39 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 86 36080 SILCHAR CENTRAL  25District 322 G  27  30  111 0  9  0 22  8  0  0

 112 36628 AGARTALA  1District 322 G  0  0  113 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 108 36773 GAUHATI GREATER  95District 322 G  89  89  203 0  0  0 89  0  0  0

 30 38881 JAGIROAD  0District 322 G  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 86 40181 DHARMANAGAR  5District 322 G  4  5  91 0  21  0 2  3  0  0

 72 47706 GUWAHATI CITY  60District 322 G  0  0  132 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 52431 GAUHATI CAPITAL ASSAM  9District 322 G  9  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 37 53821 BARPETA ROAD  9District 322 G  9  9  46 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 75 58805 GUWAHATI KAMRUPA  63District 322 G  0  0  138 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 50 59810 KARIMGANJ  31District 322 G  24  29  81 0  1  0 25  4  0  0

 29 62981 BADARPUR GREATER  9District 322 G  11  19  38 0  0  0 8  11  0  0

 41 63060 MORIGAON  7District 322 G  6  6  48 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 64680 GUWAHATI SOUTH  21District 322 G  11  11  43 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 31 64809 UDAYPUR  14District 322 G  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 64814 KAILASHAHAR  25District 322 G  16  16  78 0  3  0 11  5  0  0

 27 97526 RAMKRISHNA NAGAR  4District 322 G  1  1  31 5  0  0 1  0  0  5

 62 101204 GUWAHATI RIVERVIEW  65District 322 G  23  30  127 0  0  0 21  9  0  0

 16 102356 UDALGURI  4District 322 G  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 44 105049 GUWAHATI METRO  42District 322 G  15  15  86 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 21 105060 LALA  3District 322 G  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 106207 GUWAHATI CARE  23District 322 G  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 106900 TURA  16District 322 G  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111441 GUWAHATI ARPAN  64District 322 G  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 32 117227 GUWAHATI ANMOL  30District 322 G  31  31  62 0  0  0 30  1  0  0

 39 119520 KHOWAI  6District 322 G  5  5  45 0  3  0 3  2  0  0

 16 125930 Teliamura  13District 322 G  13  13  29 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 27 125936 Karimganj Centurion  25District 322 G  26  26  52 0  0  0 24  2  0  0

 3 129086 Hailakandi Centurion  0District 322 G  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 130449 Silchar Centurion  10District 322 G  10  10  42 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 0 130486 Silchar Lioness  39District 322 G  1  2  39 5  0  0 2  0  5  0

 16 131564 Guwahati Global  8District 322 G  8  8  24 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 26 131565 Agartala Rajdhani  21District 322 G  17  17  47 0  0  0 10  7  0  0

 1 131575 Guwahati Umang Lioness  200District 322 G  5  5  201 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 132359 Silchar Vision  16District 322 G  2  2  22 6  0  0 1  1  5  1

 14 132546 Guwahati Parvarish  11District 322 G  4  5  25 0  4  0 3  2  0  0

 0 133392 Agartala Femina  34District 322 G  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 134835 Agartala City  1District 322 G  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 136439 Silchar City  10District 322 G  6  12  26 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 14 136838 Silchar Royals  6District 322 G  6  6  20 2  4  0 3  3  0  2

 40 137379 Silchar Greater  16District 322 G  0  0  56 4  11  0 0  0  2  2

 38 140413 Guwahati Gold  38District 322 G  38  38  76 0  0  0 7  31  0  0

 19 140628 Guwahati Elite  16District 322 G  16  16  35 0  1  0 10  6  0  0

 14 142030 Silchar Signature  3District 322 G  5  6  17 0  2  0 3  3  0  0

 14 142282 Silchar Premier  6District 322 G  3  7  20 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 33 142964 Silchar Care  8District 322 G  0  0  41 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 12 143181 Guwahati Smart City  10District 322 G  10  10  22 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 17 143918 Guwahati Icon  10District 322 G  0  0  27 0  11  9 0  0  0  0

 21 143998 Kumarghat Royals  3District 322 G  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 19 146969 Silchar Valley  8District 322 G  6  8  27 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 0 146970 Silchar Scholars  0District 322 G  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 147000 Kokrajhar Greater  15District 322 G  8  8  64 0  0  0 2  6  0  0
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 21 147330 Agartala Green  4District 322 G  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 147451 Guwahati Sahyog  20District 322 G  7  7  48 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 147742 Silchar Smile  6District 322 G  4  6  20 5  0  0 4  2  0  5

 23 148452 Silchar Ananta  25District 322 G  9  12  48 1  0  0 7  5  0  1

 39 148790 Lakhipur  4District 322 G  0  0  43 12  4  0 0  0  2  10

 20 151888 Silchar Dynamic  5District 322 G  2  8  25 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 32 152589 Guwahati Times  25District 322 G  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 153229 Guwahati Umananda  17District 322 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 154226 Goalpara Town  2District 322 G  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 63 155035 Borkhola Greater  17District 322 G  0  0  80 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 155121 Silchar Bijoy  5District 322 G  3  7  11 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 17 155122 Guwahati Youth  3District 322 G  0  0  20 0  12  7 0  0  0  0

 10 155428 Silchar Vista  11District 322 G  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 156700 Guwahati Roots  8District 322 G  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 156732 Agartala Anish  11District 322 G  7  8  55 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 20 156912 Patharkandi  0District 322 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172422 LIONS CLUB OF NEW SHILLONG  10District 322 G  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 175890 Udharbond  4District 322 G  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 177954 Silchar Valley View  10District 322 G  3  4  28 1  0  0 4  0  0  1

 21 178541 Silchar Humanity  19District 322 G  0  0  40 0  10  30 0  0  0  0

 10 178795 Silchar Youth  7District 322 G  0  0  17 0  12  5 0  0  0  0

 11 178798 Silchar Divine  9District 322 G  5  15  20 0  0  0 8  7  0  0

 20 178927 Silchar Goonj  10District 322 G  12  13  30 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 25 178928 Guwahati Prayas  6District 322 G  0  0  31 0  9  9 0  0  0  0

 32 178947 Silchar Souls  4District 322 G  8  14  36 0  0  0 2  12  0  0

 10 181609 Silchar Elite  10District 322 G  0  0  20 0  9  11 0  0  0  0

 16 181623 Silchar Bright  5District 322 G  0  0  21 0  10  11 0  0  0  0

 13 181895 Silchar Galaxy  7District 322 G  0  0  20 0  7  12 0  0  0  0
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 23 182946 Kanchanpur Hilly Warriors  4District 322 G  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 183178 Guwahati Byatikram  13District 322 G  7  7  23 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 24 183179 Guwahati Pride  18District 322 G  18  19  42 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 12 183180 Guwahati Action  12District 322 G  10  10  24 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 22 183183 Belonia Green  5District 322 G  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 24 183186 Shillong Orchid  6District 322 G  4  4  30 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 183187 Mankachar Town  8District 322 G  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 11 183188 Guwahati Sky  9District 322 G  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 17 183256 Guwahati Excellence  7District 322 G  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 183301 Guwahati Anmol Ratan  9District 322 G  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 31 183347 Agartala Metro  11District 322 G  13  14  42 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 0 187442 Dharmanagar Sherise  23District 322 G  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 187445 Guwahati Blue Hill  9District 322 G  9  9  24 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 18 189094 Guwahati Life  3District 322 G  0  0  21 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,839  4,525 1,686
 98

 699  776  41  165  94587 189  14  27
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